
9RW Industry Day

EVENT TIME TOPICS LOCATION DURATION
0700- 0800 Base Open to Registrants Beale AFB 1 Hour

0930-1000 Board Buses for site visits 30 mins
1000-1200 Operations Group/ Intel 2 Hours
1000-1200 Security Forces 2 Hours
1000-1200 Civil Engineering - Emergency Management 2 Hours
1000-1200 Contracting 2 Hours

1310-1315 Depart Installation 1300

1200

1300

0915-0930

1 Hour

15 mins

15 mins

1 Hour

Community Activity Center

Community Activity Center

Community Activity Center

Community Activity Center

1200-1300 LUNCH will be provided at the Community Activity Center

1300 - 1310 Closing Remarks  

0800-0900 Registration, networking, coffee will be provided

0900-0915 Opening Remarks  - Wing Commander Col Church

Mission Portfolio Overview - 9 CONS Commander Maj Ciccone
Opening comments, mission brief, discusses current portfolio of major programs, and milestones

10 mins

0800

0900

1000
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